
 Masters SM / Nordic Light 2017 - Anno 1912  

  Högevallsbadet  
  Lund  

  den 10 juni 2017 ~ den 11 juni 2017  

  Results  
 

6.5.3.2  
  

 Rank Score  Name    
  

Men OS 1912 
 
 1  141,30  Björn Gedda (1966) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 135,25 Per Lövgren (1964) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
   3 121,05 Stefan Krüger -- SK Neptun  
   4 111,70 Jesper Andersen (1967) -- Malmö KK  
   5 95,30 Christian Brandt (1969) -- SK Poseidon  
   6 87,75 Hideto Sekine (1967) -- OLIMP DIVE  
   7 82,20 Henrik Fröjd (1965) -- SK Poseidon #AC6365 
       

Women OS 1912 
 
 1  134,35  Sofia Isoz (1974) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   2 123,60 Helena Troili (1982) -- Polisen IF Simhopp / Neppan  
   3 120,70 Pauline Ollén (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
   4 107,05 Gunilla Etsare (1968) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
   5 105,35 Helena Göransson (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
   6 102,75 Hannah Nyheim (1962) -- Angereds Simklubb  
   7 91,85 Helena Widerström (1969) -- SK Neptun  
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 Masters SM 2017  

  Högevallsbadet  
  Lund  

  den 10 juni 2017 ~ den 11 juni 2017  

  Rankings  
 

6.5.3.2  
  

 Rank Score  Name  
Women 1m 25-29 
 
 1  214,60  Isabella Gustavsson (1988) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 161,85 Annica Berlin (1988) -- SK Neptun  
    

Women 1m 30-34 
 
 1  150,70  Lina Damgaard (1987) -- SK Poseidon    

    
Women 1m 35-39 
 
 1  152,25  Sara Lindman (1978) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   2 126,75 Helena Troili (1982) -- Polisen IF Simhopp   
    

Women 1m 40-44 
 
 1  170,90  Sofia Isoz (1974) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

    
Women 1m 45-49 
 
 1  168,65  Gunilla Etsare (1968) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   2 129,15 Helena Widerström (1969) -- SK Neptun  
    

Women 1m 50-54 
 
 1  168,70  Ylva Brämberg (1965) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 140,30 Jarl Madeleine (1966) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
    

Women 1m 55-59 
 
 1  117,85  Helena Göransson (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

      2 114,05 Airi Iliste (1959) -- SK Neptun  
   3 83,10 Hannah Nyheim (1962) -- Angereds Simklubb  
    

Women 1m 60-64 
 
 1  108,90  Annika Naenfeldt (1956) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

    
Women 1m 65-69 
 
 1  107,35  Tunde Maday (1949) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    
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 Rank Score  Name  
  

Men Platform 45-49 
 
 1  226,80  Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 98,50 Christian Brandt (1969) -- SK Poseidon  
    

Men Platform 50-54 
 
 1  163,45  Jesper Andersen (1967) -- Malmö KK    

   2 147,20 Per Lövgren (1964) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
   3 117,20 Per Nord (1967) -- SK Poseidon  
       

Men Platform 55-59 
 
 1  170,15  Bert Berg (1961) -- Malmö KK    

   2 88,95 Göran Sundberg (1962) -- SK Neptun  
   3 88,90 Raimo Berglund (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp #AB1360 
   4 65,40 Brynolf Rönndahl (1959) -- SK Poseidon #AB3559 
   5 35,60 Nils Carlberg (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp 

 
 
 

 
   

   Women Platform 25-29 
 
 1  220,45  Isabella Gustavsson (1988) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 170,40 Annica Berlin (1988) -- SK Neptun  
    

Women Platform 30-34 
 
 1  150,80  Lina Damgaard (1987) -- SK Poseidon    

    
Women Platform 35-39 
 
 1  200,65  Helena Troili (1982) -- Polisen IF Simhopp / Neppan    

   2 131,35 Sara Lindman (1978) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
    

Women Platform 40-44 
 
 1  189,75  Sofia Isoz (1974) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

    
Women Platform 45-49 
 
 1  140,90  Gunilla Etsare (1968) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

    
Women Platform 50-54 
 
 1  162,10  Ylva Brämberg (1965) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 133,15 Jarl Madeleine (1966) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
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 Rank Score  Name  
  

Women Platform 55-59 
 
 1  105,15  Helena Göransson (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

      2 73,15 Airi Iliste (1959) -- SK Neptun  
    

Women Platform 60-64 
 
 1  103,10  Annika Naenfeldt (1956) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

    
  

 
 

 
   

 
 

 
Men 3m 45-49 
 
 1  303,50  Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 153,45 Christian Brandt (1969) -- SK Poseidon  
    

Men 3m 50-54 
 
 1  144,15  Per Lövgren (1964) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   2 131,95 Per Nord (1967) -- SK Poseidon  
   3 122,45 Jesper Andersen (1967) -- Malmö KK  
       

Men 3m 55-59 
 
 1  206,95  Bert Berg (1961) -- Malmö KK    

   2 119,05 Raimo Berglund (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp #AB1360 
   3 105,05 Brynolf Rönndahl (1959) -- SK Poseidon #AB3559 
   4 70,45 Nils Carlberg (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
    

Women PreMaster 3m 18-24 
 
 1  220,20  Pauline Ollén (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   2 182,25 Joanna Andersson (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
    

Women 3m 25-29 
 
 1  265,80  Isabella Gustavsson (1988) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 180,20 Annica Berlin (1988) -- SK Neptun  
    

Women 3m 30-34 
 
 1  168,55  Lina Damgaard (1987) -- SK Poseidon    

    
Women 3m 35-39 
 
 1  157,30  Sara Lindman (1978) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

    
Women 3m 40-44 
 
 1  199,85  Sofia Isoz (1974) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    
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 Rank Score  Name  
  

Women 3m 45-49 
 
 1  132,90  Gunilla Etsare (1968) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   2 122,80 Helena Widerström (1969) -- SK Neptun  
    

Women 3m 50-54 
 
 1  190,15  Ylva Brämberg (1965) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 157,60 Jarl Madeleine (1966) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
    

Women 3m 55-59 
  

 
 

 
   

 
 

1 128,35 Helena Göransson (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
   2 124,15 Hannah Nyheim (1962) -- Angereds Simklubb  
   3 109,45 Airi Iliste (1959) -- SK Neptun  
    

Women 3m 60-64 
 
 1  119,00  Annika Naenfeldt (1956) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

    
Women 3m 65-69 
 
 1  131,65  Tunde Maday (1949) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

    
Men 1m 35-39 
 
 1  128,05  Marcus Malmgren (1980) -- SK Poseidon    

    
Men 1m 40-44 
  

 
 

 
   

 
 

2 116,05 Peter Karlsson (1973) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
    

Men 1m 45-49 
  

 
 

 
   

 
 

1 270,80 Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon  
   2 134,05 Christian Brandt (1969) -- SK Poseidon  
    

Men 1m 50-54 
 
 1  169,60  Jesper Andersen (1967) -- Malmö KK    

   2 166,45 Per Lövgren (1964) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
   3 125,10 Henrik Fröjd (1965) -- SK Poseidon #AC6365 
   4 124,50 Björn Gedda (1966) -- SK Poseidon  
       

Men 1m 55-59 
 
 1  219,15  Bert Berg (1961) -- Malmö KK    

   2 117,15 Raimo Berglund (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp #AB1360 
   3 93,70 Nils Carlberg (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
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 Nordic Light 2017  

  Högevallsbadet  
  Lund  

  den 10 juni 2017 ~ den 11 juni 2017  

  Rankings  
 

6.5.3.2  
      

Women 1m 18-29 
 
 1  214,60  Isabella Gustavsson (1988) -- SK Poseidon    
 2  189,90  Pauline Ollén (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   3 169,30 Louise Larmark (1993) -- SK Poseidon 
Annica Berlin (1988) -- SK Neptun 

 
4 161,85  

   5 156,70 Joanna Andersson (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
    
  

 

  
Women 1m 30-39 
 
 1  152,25  Sara Lindman (1978) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    
 2  150,70  Lina Damgaard (1987) -- SK Poseidon    

 

 
 

 
   

 
 

3 126,75 Helena Troili (1982) -- Polisen IF Simhopp / Neppan  
    

Women 1m 40-49 
 
 1  170,90  Sofia Isoz (1974) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    
 2  168,65  Gunilla Etsare (1968) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   3 129,15 Helena Widerström (1969) -- SK Neptun  
    

Women 1m 50-59 
 
 1  168,70  Ylva Brämberg (1965) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 140,30 Jarl Madeleine (1966) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
 3  117,85  Helena Göransson (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   4 115,30 Charlotte Bornebusch (1960) -- USG  
   5 114,05 Airi Iliste (1959) -- SK Neptun  
   6 83,10 Hannah Nyheim (1962) -- Angereds Simklubb  
    

Women 1m 60-69 
 
 1  108,90  Annika Naenfeldt (1956) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

    1  107,35  Tunde Maday (1949) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    
         
 Rank Score  Name     
  

Men Platform 40-49 
 
 1  226,80  Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 98,50 Christian Brandt (1969) -- SK Poseidon  
    

Men Platform 50-59 
 
 1 

 
 170,15 

 
 Bert Berg (1961) -- Malmö KK 

 
      

   
   2 147,20 Per Lövgren (1964) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
   3 117,20 Per Nord (1967) -- SK Poseidon  
   4 91,20 Hideto Sekine (1967) -- OLIMP DIVE  
      5 88,95 Göran Sundberg (1962) -- SK Neptun  
   6 88,90 Raimo Berglund (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp #AB1360 
   7 65,40 Brynolf Rönndahl (1959) -- SK Poseidon #AB3559 
   8 35,60 Nils Carlberg (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
   



 
Men Platform 60-64 
 
 1  99,30  Jarl Einar Espeseth (1957) -- Stavanger stupeklubb    

    
Women PreMaster Platform 18-24 
 
 1  156,95  Pauline Ollén (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   2 148,85 Joanna Andersson (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
    

Women Platform 25-29 
 
 1  220,45  Isabella Gustavsson (1988) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 170,40 Annica Berlin (1988) -- SK Neptun  
    

Women Platform 30-34 
 
 1  150,80  Lina Damgaard (1987) -- SK Poseidon    

    
Women Platform 35-39 
 
 1  200,65  Helena Troili (1982) -- Polisen IF Simhopp / Neppan    

   2 131,35 Sara Lindman (1978) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
    

Women Platform 40-44 
 
 1  189,75  Sofia Isoz (1974) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

    
Women Platform 45-49 
 
 1  140,90  Gunilla Etsare (1968) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

    
Women Platform 50-54 
 
 1  162,10  Ylva Brämberg (1965) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 133,15 Jarl Madeleine (1966) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
       
Women Platform 55-59 
 
 1  105,15  Helena Göransson (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   2 103,20 Charlotte Bornebusch (1960) -- USG  
   3 73,15 Airi Iliste (1959) -- SK Neptun  
    

Women Platform 60-64 
 
 1  103,10  Annika Naenfeldt (1956) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

    
Men 3m 40-44 
 
 1  197,90  Ivan Dupont (1976) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon    

    
Men 3m 40-49 
 
 1  303,50  Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 153,45 Christian Brandt (1969) -- SK Poseidon  
   



 

          

Men 3m 50-59 
 
 1  206,95  Bert Berg (1961) -- Malmö KK    
 2  144,15  Per Lövgren (1964) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   3 131,95 Per Nord (1967) -- SK Poseidon  
   4 122,45 Jesper Andersen (1967) -- Malmö KK  
   5 119,05 Raimo Berglund (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  

 6  114,90  Hideto Sekine (1967) -- OLIMP DIVE    
      7 105,05 Brynolf Rönndahl (1959) -- SK Poseidon #AB3559 
   8 70,45 Nils Carlberg (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
    

Men 3m 60-69 
 
 1  128,40  Jarl Einar Espeseth (1957) -- Stavanger stupeklubb    

    
Women 3m 18-29 
 
 1  265,80  Isabella Gustavsson (1988) -- SK Poseidon    
 2  220,20  Pauline Ollén (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   3 182,25 Joanna Andersson (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
   

 

 
 

 
   

 
 

4 180,20 Annica Berlin (1988) -- SK Neptun  
    

Women 3m 30-39 
 
 1  168,55  Lina Damgaard (1987) -- SK Poseidon    

    1  157,30  Sara Lindman (1978) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    
    

Women 3m 40-49 
 
 1  199,85  Sofia Isoz (1974) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

    2  132,90  Gunilla Etsare (1968) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    
   3 122,80 Helena Widerström (1969) -- SK Neptun  
    

Women 3m 50-59 
 
 1  190,15  Ylva Brämberg (1965) -- SK Poseidon    

   2 157,60 Jarl Madeleine (1966) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
    3  133,95  Charlotte Bornebusch (1960) -- USG    
   4 128,35 Helena Göransson (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
   5 124,15 Hannah Nyheim (1962) -- Angereds Simklubb  
   6 109,45 Airi Iliste (1959) -- SK Neptun  
    

Women 3m 60-69 
 
 1  131,65  Tunde Maday (1949) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    
 2  119,00  Annika Naenfeldt (1956) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

       

Men 1m 30-39 
 
 1  128,05  Marcus Malmgren (1980) -- SK Poseidon    

    
         
         
         
         
         
         
         



 

          

Men 1m 40-49 
 
 1  275,25  Hironori Tomita (1970) -- SAUTIN DIVING SHOOL    
 2  270,80  Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon    
 3  210,05  Ivan Dupont (1976) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon    

   4 134,05 Christian Brandt (1969) -- SK Poseidon  
 5  116,05  Peter Karlsson (1973) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

       

Men 1m 50-59 
 
   219,15  Bert Berg (1961) -- Malmö KK    
 1  169,60  Jesper Andersen (1967) -- Malmö KK    

   2 166,45 Per Lövgren (1964) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
   3 125,10 Henrik Fröjd (1965) -- SK Poseidon #AC6365 
   4 124,50 Björn Gedda (1966) -- SK Poseidon  
    117,15 Raimo Berglund (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  

5 97,40 Hideto Sekine (1967) -- OLIMP DIVE  
  

 

 3 93,70 Nils Carlberg (1960) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
    

Men 1m 60-69 
 
 1  153,90  Jarl Einar Espeseth (1957) -- Stavanger stupeklubb    

    

      

  

 
 

 
   

 
 

 



 PreMasters SM / Nordic Light 2017  

  Högevallsbadet  
  Lund  

  den 10 juni 2017 ~ den 11 juni 2017  

  Results  
 

6.5.3.2  
  

 Rank Score  Name  
  
Women PreMaster 1m 18-24 
 
 1  189,90  Pauline Ollén (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   2 169,30 Louise Larmark (1993) -- SK Poseidon  
   3 156,70 Joanna Andersson (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
    

Women PreMaster Platform 18-24 
 
 1  156,95  Pauline Ollén (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   2 148,85 Joanna Andersson (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
   

 

 
 

 
   

 
 

 
Women PreMaster 3m 18-24 
 
 1  220,20  Pauline Ollén (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp    

   2 182,25 Joanna Andersson (1997) -- Polisen IF Simhopp  
    

 


